Academic Program Name

Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Seat Type
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Gender

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

106817
8744
9956
98955
86357
7841
8666
154871
8861
110684
119388
8024
9587
116936
5201
14754
18530
2920
5774
40805
39400
5768
7599
22888
36354
4100
6371
40078
5431
7432
7624
62273
5223
36207
100431
7124
9443
8679
9908

106817
8793
9956
98955
86357
7926
8666
154871
8861
146114
119388
8235
9587
116936
5201
25178
25228
3084
5997
90195
39400
6116
7599
32467
36354
4337
6371
57351
5601
7432
7624
62273
5223
151766
100431
7248
9443
8702
9908



