Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106817	106817
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8744	8793
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9956	9956
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	98955	98955
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86357	86357
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7841	7926
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8666	8666
Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	154871	154871
Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8861	8861
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	110684	146114
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	119388	119388
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8024	8235
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9587	9587
Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	116936	116936
Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5201	5201
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14754	25178
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18530	25228
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2920	3084
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5774	5997
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40805	90195
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39400	39400
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5768	6116
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7599	7599
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22888	32467
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36354	36354
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4100	4337
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6371	6371
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40078	57351
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5431	5601
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7432	7432
Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7624	7624
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62273	62273
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5223	5223
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36207	151766
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100431	100431
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7124	7248
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9443	9443
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8679	8702
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9908	9908